
West Oaks Academy 
2025-2026 Academic School Calendar 

 
 

August 4-8 (Mon-Fri) ..........................  Teacher Pre-Planning 
August 7 (Thursday) ...........................  Meet the teacher Day /Parent/Student Orientation  
August 11 (Monday) ........................  First Day of School 
September 1 (Monday) ....................  Labor Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
October 10 (Friday) ............................  End of 1st Marking Period (44 days) 

October 13 (Monday) …………………  Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday (NO SCHOOL)  
October 14 (Tuesday) ......................  Begin 2nd Marking Period   
October 17 (Friday) ............................  Report Card Distribution   
October 20-24 ………………………………  Fall Map Testing     

November 24-28 (Mon-Fri) ..............  Thanksgiving Break (NO SCHOOL)  
(School Office Opens, Monday, Tuesday, 8:00-4:00, Wednesday, 8:00-12:00) 
December 15-18…………………………  Winter MAP Testing 
December 19 (Friday)……………… .......  End of the 2nd Marking Period (44 days) (Early Dismissal) 
December 22- Jan 2, 2025 ...............  Christmas Break (NO SCHOOL) (Office Opens) 

January 5 (Monday) ............................  Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
January 6 (Tuesday)……………… ......  Begin Third Marking Period 
January 19 (Monday)………………… .  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
February 12 (Monday) .....................  President’s Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)(Office Opens) 
March 12 (Thursday) ..........................  End of 3rd Marking Period (46 days) 
March 13 (Friday) …………………………  Teacher Workday/ Student Holiday 
March 16-20 (Mon. Fri) ...................  Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) (Office Opens) 

March 23 (Monday) ........................  Begin 4th Marking Period 
April 3 (Friday)……………………… ....  Good Friday (NO SCHOOL)  
April 13-16(Mon.-Thur) ………... .....  Spring MAP Testing 
May 15 (Friday)…………………..........  Seniors Last Day 
May 17 (Sunday) ……………………… .  Seniors Baccalaureate Service (Mandatory Attendance   

for seniors and teachers) 
May 21 (Thursday) …………………….  Kindergarten Graduation Day? 
May 23 (Saturday) ...........................  Seniors’ Graduation Day  
May 27 (Wednesday) …………………….  End of the 4th Marking Period and Last day of school

 (46 days)/Early Dismissal 
May 25 (Monday)………………………….  Memorial Day- OFFICES CLOSED 
May 28-29 (Thursday & Friday).. .......  Post-Planning /Parent Teacher Conference 
 

1st Semester:  88 Days (44/44)                          
2nd Semester: 92 Days (46/46)                         
 

 



 
 

PRIORITIZED BAD WEATHER DAYS   
2025-2026 

 

Monday, November 24………………………………………………………………………..……..Thanksgiving Week 
Tuesday, November 25 ………………………………………………………………..……..……..Thanksgiving Week 
Monday, February 16 …………………………………………………………………….…………..…...President’s Day 
Monday, March 16.…………………………………………………………………………………………….Spring Break 
Tuesday, March 17 …………………………………………………………………………………………….Spring Break 
Wednesday, March 18 …………………………………………………………………………………….....Spring Break 
 

 

NOTE:  Dates are subject to change  
 


